Authorizations:

I hereby authorize Small World ECEC to photograph my child and use the resulting photographs for any purpose deemed proper including posting photos on: (Children will not be identified in photos.)

Yes	No	Small World ECEC Facebook
Yes	No	Small World ECEC Remind App
Yes	No	Small World ECEC Instagram
Yes	No	Small World ECEC Website

Exclusions:

I understand that photos taken by parents or attendees during activities at Small World ECEC or during fieldtrips sponsored by Small World ECEC may be shared or posted by said parents/attendees without consent of Small World ECEC. I do not hold Small World ECEC responsible for any photo posted/shared by anyone other than Small World ECEC.

Food:

I understand when I send my child's lunch or snack Small World ECEC is not responsible for my child's daily nutritional needs.

I will provide:

Snack	Everyday	On Occasion	On Fieldtrips
Lunch	Everyday	On Occasion	On Fieldtrips

By typing my name below I agree to the information noted above.

Parent Signature Date